PICKLEBALL CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Platinum Sponsor \$1,000 (limited availability)

- Sponsor table at the event
- On-site signage at event sponsor to provide
- Company branded giveaway added to pickleball participants swag bag sponsor to provide
- Name and logo on event posters
- Sponsor logo included on event special item
- Public thank you and link on the Child Care Aware® of Eastern Kansas website
- Thank you in donor newsletter, Child Care Aware® NEWS NOW! and on social media

Gold Sponsor \$750.00

- On-site signage at event sponsor to provide
- Company branded giveaway added to pickleball participants swag bag sponsor to provide
- Name and logo on event posters
- Sponsor logo included on event special item
- Public thank you and link on the Child Care Aware® of Eastern Kansas website
- Thank you in donor newsletter, Child Care Aware® NEWS NOW! and on social media

Silver Sponsor \$500.00

- Company branded giveaway added to pickleball participants swag bag sponsor to provide
- Name and logo on event posters
- Sponsor logo included on event special item
- Public thank you and link on the Child Care Aware® of Eastern Kansas website
- Thank you in donor newsletter, Child Care Aware® NEWS NOW! and on social media

Bronze Sponsor: \$250.00

- Name and logo on event posters
- Sponsor logo included on event special item
- Public thank you and link on the Child Care Aware® of Eastern Kansas website
- Thank you in donor newsletter, Child Care Aware® NEWS NOW! and on social media

All sponsorships are considered a charitable contribution for tax purposes (excluding partial value of any special event tickets, if applicable). Gifts of any amount are appreciated. To make a verbal pledge of commitment or to discuss other options for involvement, please contact Sarah at sarah@east.ks.childcareaware.org or 785-440-4507. All pledge commitments will receive a formal invoice for payment.

All proceeds from the event including sponsorships, advertising, and ticket sales support programs and services that fulfill the agency mission: supporting the healthy development of young children by improving access to high-quality child care options and educational resources for families and early childhood professionals.

Thank you for your generosity!

Dink & Volley for Child Care Pickleball Tournament Sponsorship Form



ERC Resource & Referral, Inc., dba Child Care Aware® of Eastern Kansas

1100 SW Wanamaker Road, Suite 201 • Topeka, KS 66604 785-357-5171 • Toll Free 877-678-2548 • Fax 785-357-1813 https://east.ks.childcareaware.org • info@east.ks.childcareaware.org